7:00

7:10

7:30

7:40

8:20

8:50

Braddock Metro Neighborhood Plan
Town Meeting
Monday, September 24", 7-9pm
Jefferson Houston School

Introduction
Faroll Hamer, Director, Planning and Zoning

Summary of Stakeholder Interviews Report
Bob Kramer, President, Kramer and Associates

Update on the Planning Process and Introduction of Planning and Design
Consultant, David Dixon, Goody Clancy & Associates
Faroll Hamer

Discussion of the New Planning Process, Content and Schedule
David Dixon, Goody Clancy & Associates

Questions and Answers
Bob Kramer, Facilitator

Concluding Remarks
Faroll Hamer, Director, Planning and Zoning



