## Braddock Metro Neighborhood Plan

Town Meeting
Monday, September 24<sup>th</sup>, 7-9pm
Jefferson Houston School

7:00	Introduction Faroll Hamer, Director, Planning and Zoning
7:10	Summary of Stakeholder Interviews Report Bob Kramer, President, Kramer and Associates
7:30	Update on the Planning Process and Introduction of Planning and Design Consultant, David Dixon, Goody Clancy & Associates Faroll Hamer
7:40	Discussion of the New Planning Process, Content and Schedule David Dixon, Goody Clancy & Associates
8:20	Questions and Answers Bob Kramer, Facilitator
8:50	Concluding Remarks Faroll Hamer, Director, Planning and Zoning